



\$~2

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 1145/2019 & Crl. M.A. 39528-29/2019

SURJEET PANDIT

..... Petitioner

Through Ms. Jyoti Gupta, Adv.

versus

SMT. KIRAN & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER

%

25.11.2019

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that the matter is fixed for mediation today. List on 21.01.2020.

RAJNISH BHATNAGAR, J

NOVEMBER 25, 2019

jitender