



\$~63

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 1145/2019**
SURJEET PANDIT

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms.Jyoti Gupta, Advocate.

versus

SMT. KIRAN & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

04.05.2022

List on 06.02.2023.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MAY 04, 2022

M