



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 1145/2019 & CRL.M.A. 39528/2019**

SURJEET PANDIT

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kalalant, Adv. for Ms. Jyoti
Gupta, Adv.

versus

SMT. KIRAN & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

31.01.2024

It is already 04:45 p.m.

No time left.

List on 08.05.2024.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

JANUARY 31, 2024/dss