



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 1145/2019 CRL.M.A. 39528/2019**

SURJEET PANDIT

.....Petitioner

Through: Jyoti Singh, Advocate.

versus

SMT. KIRAN & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

%

24.09.2024

1. In view of the Full Court Reference, the matter cannot be taken up today.
2. List on 22nd January, 2025.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

SEPTEMBER 24, 2024/RK

Click here to check corrigendum, if any